The Drive & Control Company
IndraDrive
for Linear Motion Systems
R310EN 2730 (2007.07)
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
Bosch Rexroth AG
Linear Motion and Assembly Technologies

–
–
Ordering code for MSK cable sets
Part number
Cable set
Cable set options
Cable pre-assembly
For converter
Motor side Controller side
MSK030
MSK040
MSK050
MSK060
MSK061
MSK076
R113000117 17 19 HCS02 12/28A
18 HCS02 54/70A
63 17
Controller side config. Motor side config.
MSK070 R113000115 18 26 HCS02 54/70A
64 18
Controller side config. Motor side config.
Motor Cable Sets
Ordering code for TKL cable sets
Part number
Cable set
Cable set options
Cable pre-assembly
For converter
Motor side Controller
side
MLP040 R113000118 01 10 HCS02 12/28A
MLP070 R113000126 02 11 HCS02 54/70A
12 HCS03 150A
MLP100 R113000141 03 12 HCS03 150A
Note: 	�� MKL, LKL, and CKL linear modules come complete with cable sets.
There is no need to order motor cable sets separately.
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
� Bosch Rexroth AG IndraDrive for Linear Motion Systems R310EN 2730 (2007.07)

Motor with motor cable set and
servo controller system for two axes
Order Example
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
Bosch Rexroth AG
Linear Motion and
Assembly Technologies
Ernst-Sachs-Straße 100
97424 Schweinfurt, Germany
Tel.	 +49 9721 937-0
Fax	 +49 9721 937-275
Canada
Bosch Rexroth Canada Corp.
3426 Mainway Drive
Burlington, Ontario L7M 1A8
Tel.	 +1 905 335-5511
Fax	 +1 905 335-4184
USA
Bosch Rexroth Corporation
14001 South Lakes Drive
Charlotte, NC 28273
Tel.	 +1 800 REXROTH
	 +1 800 739 7684
Fax	 +1 704 583 0523
Australia
Bosch Rexroth Pty. Ltd.
3 Valediction Road
Kings Park, NSW 2148, Sydney
Tel.	 +61 2 9831 7788
Fax	 +61 2 9831 5553
Great Britain
Bosch Rexroth Limited
Cromwell Road
St. Neots, Huntingdon
Cambs. PE19 2ES
Tel.	 +44 1480 223 298
Fax	 +44 1480 470 789
Your sales partner Subject to technical modifications
Singapore
Bosch Rexroth Pte. Ltd.
15D Tuas Road
638520 Singapore
Tel.	 +65 6861 8733
Fax	 +65 6861 1825
© Bosch Rexroth AG 2007
Printed in Germany
R310EN 2730 (2007.07)
EN • BRL/MKT2
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61